FY 2015-2016

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2015 TO 9/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0000-000

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME

36881 09/04/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
100-181-332-0000-030 TRAVEL 0.00
100-182-332-0000-030 TRAVEL 115.90

36882 09/04/2015 3776 AMERICAN WASTE SYSTEMS
100-254-329-0000-023 GARBAGE SERVICES 491.10
100-254-329-0000-024 GARBAGE SERVICES 0.00
100-254-329-0000-023 GARBAGE SERVICES 0.00
100-254-329-0000-024 GARBAGE SERVICES 476.10

36883 09/04/2015 1278 A.R.S. MARKETING
707-272-660-7080-007 PICTURE 95.44
707-272-660-7125-007 FOX FORMAL 400.00
201-113-410-0000-007 SUPPLIES 689.87

36884 09/04/2015 1371 AUTOZONE, INC.
100-254-410-0000-022 SUPPLIES VEHICLE OP/MAINT 228.26
100-254-410-0024-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT CBH 116.94
100-254-410-0000-022 SUPPLIES VEHICLE OP/MAINT 3,595.33
100-254-410-0000-022 SUPPLIES VEHICLE OP/MAINT 227.58
100-254-410-0000-022 SUPPLIES VEHICLE OP/MAINT 285.14
100-254-410-0000-022 SUPPLIES VEHICLE OP/MAINT 596.43
100-254-410-0000-925 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT -22.00
100-254-410-0000-925 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT -46.46
100-254-410-0000-022 SUPPLIES VEHICLE OP/MAINT 99.36
100-254-410-0000-022 SUPPLIES VEHICLE OP/MAINT 340.79
100-254-410-0000-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT 0.00
100-254-410-0000-925 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT 105.08
100-254-410-0000-022 SUPPLIES VEHICLE OP/MAINT 433.89
100-254-410-0000-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT 0.00
100-254-410-0000-925 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT 488.20
100-254-410-0000-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT 0.00
100-254-410-0000-925 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT 889.48
100-254-410-0000-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT 0.00
100-254-410-0000-925 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT 3,117.10
100-117-410-0000-002 SUPPLIES 30.73
100-254-410-0000-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT 0.00
100-254-410-0000-925 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT 241.27

36885 09/04/2015 1022 BAXLEY HARDWARE, INC
100-254-410-0007-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT JMS 2291
100-254-410-0000-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT 0.00
100-254-410-0000-925 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT 2631
100-254-410-0002-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT MAHS 104.21
100-254-410-0003-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT EPS 9.98
100-254-410-0004-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT MIS 54.63
100-254-410-0000-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT 0.00
100-254-410-0000-925 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT 18.22
100-254-410-0002-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT MAHS 51.26
100-254-410-0002-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT MAHS 7.29
100-254-410-0003-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT EPS 24.83

01/22/2016 12:13:33PM

CHECK AMT
115.90

967.20

1,185.31

10,727.12

635.14
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FY 2015-2016

BETSY
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CHECK # CHECK DATE

MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2015 TO 9/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0000-000

VENDOR NO/ NAME

100-254-410-0008-910
100-254-410-0000-910
100-254-410-0000-913
100-254-410-0000-925
100-254-410-0002-910
100-254-410-0004-910
100-254-410-0007-910
100-254-410-0008-910
100-254-410-0000-910
100-254-410-0000-925
100-254-410-0003-910
100-254-410-0004-910
100-254-410-0000-910
100-254-410-0000-925
100-254-410-0002-910
100-254-410-0004-910
100-254-410-0000-925

36886 09/04/2015

100-254-410-0002-910
100-254-410-0002-910
100-254-410-0003-910
100-254-410-0003-910
100-254-410-0000-910
100-254-410-0000-925
100-254-410-0002-910
100-254-410-0007-910
100-254-410-0007-910
100-254-410-0008-910
100-254-410-0010-910
100-254-410-0000-910
100-254-410-0000-925
100-254-410-0000-925
100-254-410-0004-910
100-254-410-0010-910
100-254-410-0000-022
100-254-410-0000-910
100-254-410-0000-925
100-254-410-0008-910
100-254-410-0014-910
100-254-410-0995-910
100-254-410-0000-910
100-254-410-0000-925
100-254-410-0000-925
100-254-410-0002-910
100-254-410-0003-910
100-254-410-0024-910
100-254-410-0024-910
600-256-410-0000-013

36889 09/04/2015

SUPPLIES OP/MAINT MuHS
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT MAHS
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT MIS
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT JMS
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT MuHS
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT EPS
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT MIS
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT MAHS
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT MIS
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT

1022 BAXLEY HARDWARE, INC

SUPPLIES OP/MAINT MAHS
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT MAHS
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT EPS
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT EPS
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT MAHS
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT JMS
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT JMS
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT MuHS
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT MES
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT MIS
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT MES
SUPPLIES VEHICLE OP/MAINT
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT MuHS
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT NMP
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT SAPEC
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT MAHS
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT EPS
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT CBH
SUPPLIES OP/MAINT CBH
SUPPLIES

3817 BLICK ART MATERIALS

01/22/2016

12:13:34PM

38.82
0.00
12.24
9.61
3235
11.53
10.48
25.88
0.00
55.05
51.90
27.98
0.00
25.92
12.95
0.00
0.79

3.00
5.19
6.42
19.38
0.00
28.04
0.00
1.28
28.78
99.21
11.84
0.00
52.81
3.01
21.16
21.16
42.30
0.00
10.30
5.80
24.79
15.12
36.07
16.73
20.16
49.12
7.55
12.35
8.61
22.81

CHECK AMT

572.99

3,325.07
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FY 2015-2016

CHECK # CHECK DATE

VENDOR NO/ NAME

100-114-410-0008-002 SUPPLIES
100-114-410-0008-002 SUPPLIES
100-114-410-0008-002 SUPPLIES
100-114-410-0008-002 SUPPLIES

36890 09/04/2015 5088 BOBBY GRIMSLEY

100-254-323-0000-022 VEHICLE REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE
100-254-323-0000-022 VEHICLE REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

36891 09/04/2015 2829 CALIMASTER
203-215-323-0000-910 AUDIOMETERS

36892 09/04/2015 4656 C.E.S. (CITY ELECTRIC ACCOUNTS-CHA)
100-254-410-0007-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT JMS
100-254-410-0008-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT MuHS
100-254-410-0007-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT JMS

100-254-410-0008-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT MuHS
100-254-410-0008-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT MuHS

36895 09/04/2015 3864 COLLINS FEED & GARDEN

100-254-410-0023-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT BNE
100-254-410-0023-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT BNE
100-254-410-0023-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT BNE
100-254-410-0023-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT BNE

36896 09/04/2015 1048 COX MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS INC

100-254-323-0000-002 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2015 TO 9/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0000-000

36897 09/04/2015

* 36901

BETSY
ap122r02

100-271-410-7130-024
09/04/2015

600-256-445-0000-002
600-256-445-0000-003
600-256-445-0000-004
600-256-445-0000-007
600-256-445-0000-008
600-256-445-0000-009
600-256-445-0000-010
600-256-445-0000-013
600-256-445-0000-014
600-256-445-0000-023
600-256-445-0000-024
600-256-445-0445-002
600-256-445-0445-003
600-256-445-0445-004
600-256-445-0445-007
600-256-445-0445-008
600-256-445-0445-009
600-256-445-0445-010
600-256-445-0445-013
600-256-445-0445-014
600-256-445-0445-023

2900 CROMERS

SUPPLIES

1621 DELL

TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES

TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES

TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES

TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES

DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES

DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES

DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES

TECHNOLOGY & SOFTWARE SUPPLIES
TECHNOLOGY & SOFTWARE SUPPLIES

FOOD SERVICE TECH/SOFT

FOOD SERVICE TECH/SOFT

TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES TECHNOLOGY SUPP
TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES TECHNOLOGY SUPP
TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES TECHNOLOGY SUPP
TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES TECHNOLOGY SUPP
DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES TECHNOLOGY
DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES TECHNOLOGY
DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES TECHNOLOGY
TECHNOLOGY & SOFTWARE SUPPLIES TECH
TECHNOLOGY & SOFTWARE SUPPLIES TECH
FOOD SERVICE TECH/SOFT TECHNOLOGY S

01/22/2016  12:13:34PM

1,023.57
14.61
24.35

2,262.54

1,100.00
400.00

800.00

388.80
0.00
0.00

53.81

117.97

109.06
11.87
50.03
22.90

595.43

471.75

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
259.16
259.16
259.16
259.16
259.16
259.16
259.16
259.16
259.12
259.16

CHECK AMT

1,500.00

800.00

560.58

193.86

595.43

4717.75

2,850.72
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FY 2015-2016

CHECK # CHECK DATE

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2015 TO 9/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0000-000

VENDOR NO/ NAME

36902 09/04/2015

* 36905 09/04/2015

600-256-445-0445-024 FOOD SERVICE TECH/SOFT TECHNOLOGY S 259.16

5893 DENNIS CORPORATION

500-254-590-0005-995 Bldg Fund R/M-Fire Alarm - ACT 500.00
530-253-395-3030-030 OTHER PROF SERV-AD ED PROJ @ACT 67.50
838-253-395-3030-030 OTHER PROF SERV-AD ED PROJ @ACT 67.50
600-256-395-1202-002 OTHER PROF SVC-kit renov 803.93
600-256-395-1202-008 OTHER PROF SVC-kit renov 803.93
600-256-395-1202-009 OTHER PROF SVC-kit renov 803.93
600-256-395-1202-010 OTHER PROF SVC-kit renov 803.93
600-256-395-1202-013 OTHER PROF SVC-kit renov 803.93
600-256-395-1202-014 OTHER PROF SVC-kit renov 803.92
600-256-395-1202-023 OTHER PROF SVC-kit renov 803.93
1655 DOOR OF HOPE CHRISTIAN CHURCH
100-001-910-0000-000 Rentals 250.00
36906 09/04/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
100-254-410-0008-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT MuHS 474.00
36907 09/04/2015 2297 DUKE ENERGY PROGRESS
100-254-470-0010-002 ELECTRICITY-ENERGY 10.32
100-254-470-0010-002 ELECTRICITY-ENERGY 24.86
100-254-470-0010-002 ELECTRICITY-ENERGY 264.91
100-254-470-0010-002 ELECTRICITY-ENERGY 18,135.18
100-254-470-0010-004 ELECTRICITY-ENERGY 10,725.08
100-254-470-0010-007 ELECTRICITY-ENERGY 8,934.54
100-254-470-0010-012 ELECTRICITY-ENERGY 53.89
100-254-470-0010-032 ELECTRICITY-ENERGY 1,692.34
100-254-470-0010-001 ELECTRICITY-ENERGY 49.66
100-254-470-0010-003 ELECTRICITY-ENERGY 5,358.85
100-254-470-0010-003 ELECTRICITY-ENERGY 17.25
100-254-470-0010-003 ELECTRICITY-ENERGY 514.13
100-254-470-0010-003 ELECTRICITY-ENERGY 952.98
100-254-470-0010-003 ELECTRICITY-ENERGY 11.01
100-254-470-0010-003 ELECTRICITY-ENERGY 10.32
100-254-470-0010-003 ELECTRICITY-ENERGY 860.05
100-254-470-0010-030 ELECTRICITY-ENERGY 1,232.41
100-254-470-0010-030 ELECTRICITY-ENERGY 38.03
100-254-470-0010-933 ELECTRICITY-ENERGY 302.08
100-254-470-0010-910 ELECTRICITY-ENERGY 1,921.37
100-254-470-0010-913 ELECTRICITY-ENERGY 1,744.52
600-256-470-0010-002 ELECTRICITY 47.97
600-256-470-0010-003 ELECTRICITY 47.97
600-256-470-0010-004 ELECTRICITY 47.97
600-256-470-0010-007 ELECTRICITY 47.97
100-254-470-0010-002 ELECTRICITY-ENERGY 10.44
100-254-470-0010-012 ELECTRICITY-ENERGY 319.68
100-254-470-0010-012 ELECTRICITY-ENERGY 685.38
100-254-470-0010-925 ELECTRICITY-ENERGY 146.50
100-254-470-0010-926 ELECTRICITY-ENERGY 64.77

36908 09/04/2015

BETSY
ap122r02

5194 EDUCATORS HANDBOOK.COM

01/22/2016

12:13:34PM

CHECK AMT

6,262.50

250.00

474.00

54,272.43

598.00
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MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2015 TO 9/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0000-000

FY 2015-2016

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT
201-113-345-0000-007 TECHNOLOGY PURCHASED SERVICES 598.00

36909 09/04/2015 1692 ELECTRO MECH SCOREBOARD CO. 6,816.00
100-254-322-0000-008 INSTALLATION SERVICES 6,816.00

36910 09/04/2015 1693 ELITE LIGHTING 210.78
100-254-410-0007-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT JMS 14.98
100-254-410-0000-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT 0.00
100-254-410-0000-925 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT 195.80

36911 09/04/2015 6078 FLOCABULARY 10,200.00
201-112-345-0000-003 TECHNOLOGY PURCHASED SERVICES 1,020.00
201-112-345-0000-013 TECHNOLOGY PURCHASED SERVICES 1,020.00
201-112-345-0000-023 TECHNOLOGY PURCHASED SERVICES 1,020.00
201-113-345-0000-004 TECHNOLOGY PURCHASED SERVICES 1,020.00
201-113-345-0000-007 TECHNOLOGY PURCHASED SERVICES 1,020.00
201-113-345-0000-009 TECHNOLOGY PURCHASED SERVICES 1,020.00
201-113-345-0000-010 TECHNOLOGY PURCHASED SERVICES 1,020.00
201-114-345-0000-002 TECHNOLOGY PURCHASED SERV 1,020.00
201-114-345-0000-008 Technology Purchased Serv 1,020.00
201-114-345-0000-024 TITLE I H/S MAP TESTING 1,020.00

36912 09/04/2015 5477 TRANE 1,500.99
100-254-410-0007-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT JMS 0.00
100-254-410-0024-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT CBH 1,500.99

36914 09/04/2015 3071 HAMPTON CAMPBELL 110.30
702-272-660-7230-002 FOOTBALL 110.30

36916 09/04/2015 5157 HUDL 1,599.00
702-272-660-7230-002 FOOTBALL 1,599.00

36918 09/04/2015 3166 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 9,179.27
100-254-410-0000-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT 0.00
100-254-410-0002-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT MAHS 167.69
100-254-410-0000-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT 0.00
100-254-410-0002-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT MAHS 367.92
100-254-410-0000-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT 0.00
100-254-410-0002-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT MAHS 64.81
100-254-410-0007-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT JMS 64.81
100-254-410-0002-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT MAHS 0.00
100-254-410-0008-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT MuHS 367.92
100-254-410-0000-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT 0.00
100-254-410-0000-925 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT 796.72
100-254-410-0002-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT MAHS 745.68
100-254-410-0007-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT JMS 392.54
100-254-410-0008-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT MuHS 392.54
100-254-410-0995-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT SAPEC 1,256.01
100-254-410-0002-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT MAHS 4,357.58
100-254-410-0007-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT JMS 0.00
100-254-410-0002-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT MAHS 0.00
100-254-410-0007-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT JMS 205.05

01/22/2016

12:13:34PM
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FY 2015-2016

MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2015 TO 9/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0000-000

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT

* 36921 09/04/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 136.08
311-224-332-0000-010 TRAVEL/REGISTRATION FEES 136.08

* 36923 09/04/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 352.07
100-271-332-7130-002 TRAVEL 117.35
100-271-332-7130-008 TRAVEL 117.36
100-271-332-7130-024 TRAVEL 117.36

* 36925 09/04/2015 3230 LEWIS VOORHEES 122.00
702-272-660-7230-002 FOOTBALL 122.00

36926 09/04/2015 2052 LINDA MOOK 2,400.00
201-224-312-0006-910 IMPROVEMENT OF INSTR. 800.00
201-224-312-0000-003 IMPROVEMENT OF INSTRUCTION 1,600.00

36927 09/04/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 230.52
724-272-660-7101-024 WARRIOR PRIDE EXPENDITURE 230.52

36928 09/04/2015 3244 LOWES REHABILITATION SERVICES 5,557.51
968-126-313-0000-004 SPEECH SERVICES 1,678.84
968-126-313-0000-007 SPEECH SERVICES 1,678.83
968-126-313-0000-009 SPEECH SERVICES 0.00
968-126-313-0000-010 SPEECH SERVICES 0.00
968-126-313-0000-004 SPEECH SERVICES 0.00
968-126-313-0000-007 SPEECH SERVICES 0.00
968-126-313-0000-009 SPEECH SERVICES 1,099.92
968-126-313-0000-010 SPEECH SERVICES 1,099.92

36929 09/04/2015 3256 MALCOLMS 229.92
100-254-470-0045-910 GASOLINE 0.00
100-254-470-0045-925 GASOLINE 50.00
100-254-470-0045-910 GASOLINE 0.00
100-254-470-0045-925 GASOLINE 24.01
100-254-470-0045-910 GASOLINE 0.00
100-254-470-0045-925 GASOLINE 46.55
100-254-470-0045-910 GASOLINE 0.00
100-254-470-0045-925 GASOLINE 33.60
100-254-470-0045-910 GASOLINE 0.00
100-254-470-0045-925 GASOLINE 40.76
100-254-470-0045-910 GASOLINE 0.00
100-254-470-0045-925 GASOLINE 35.00

36930 09/04/2015 4084 MARCO RURAL WATER COMPANY 150.50
100-254-321-0000-995 WATER 50.25
100-254-321-0000-995 WATER 100.25

* 36933 09/04/2015 4099 MARION PAINT AND WALLCOVERING 148.77
100-254-410-0000-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT 0.00
100-254-410-0024-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT CBH 88.29
100-254-410-0000-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT 0.00
100-254-410-0024-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT CBH 42.17
100-254-410-0000-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT 18.31

BETSY 01/22/2016 12:13:34PM Page 6 0f 49

ap122r02



MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2015 TO 9/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0000-000

FY 2015-2016

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT
100-254-410-0024-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT CBH 0.00

36934 09/04/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 161.90
707-272-660-7175-007 CONCESSIONS 161.90

36935 09/04/2015 1163 MORNING NEWS 201.70
702-272-660-7280-002 LIBRARY 201.70

36936 09/04/2015 2175 MOVIE LICENSING USA 442.00
100-112-345-1103-004 TECHNOLOGY PURCHASED SERVICES 442.00

36937 09/04/2015 3327 MULLINS TRUCK & TRACTOR 243.33
100-254-410-0000-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT 0.00
100-254-410-0000-925 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT 79.71
100-254-410-0000-925 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT 68.10
100-254-410-0000-925 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT 47.76
100-254-410-0008-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT MuHS 47.76

36938 09/04/2015 3362 OFFICE DEPOT 198.72
100-113-410-0000-004 SUPPLIES 57.84
100-113-410-0000-004 SUPPLIES 13.04
100-113-410-0000-004 SUPPLIES 3.55
100-113-410-0000-004 SUPPLIES 34.55
100-113-410-0000-004 SUPPLIES 63.57
100-113-410-0000-004 SUPPLIES 21.20
100-113-410-0000-004 SUPPLIES 4.97

36939 09/04/2015 5134 PALMETTO STATE PEST CONTROL 1,595.00
100-254-323-0000-002 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 140.00
100-254-323-0000-003 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 150.00
100-254-323-0000-004 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 120.00
100-254-323-0000-007 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 120.00
100-254-323-0000-008 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 100.00
100-254-323-0000-009 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 70.00
100-254-323-0000-010 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 70.00
100-254-323-0000-013 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 80.00
100-254-323-0000-014 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 20.00
100-254-323-0000-023 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 70.00
100-254-323-0000-024 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 60.00
100-254-323-0000-002 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 35.00
100-254-323-0000-003 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 17.50
100-254-323-0000-004 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 17.50
100-254-323-0000-007 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 17.50
100-254-323-0000-008 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 35.00
100-254-323-0000-009 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 17.50
100-254-323-0000-010 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 17.50
100-254-323-0000-013 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 17.50
100-254-323-0000-014 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 17.50
100-254-323-0000-023 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 17.50
100-254-323-0000-024 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 35.00
100-254-323-0000-030 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 35.00
100-254-323-0000-031 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 35.00

BETSY 01/22/2016 12:13:34PM Page 7 of 49
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FY 2015-2016

CHECK # CHECK DATE

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2015 TO 9/30/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0000-000

VENDOR NO/ NAME

* 36941

36942 09/04/2015

* 36944 09/04/2015

36945 09/04/2015

36946 09/04/2015

BETSY
ap122r02

100-254-323-0000-907
100-254-323-0000-910
100-254-323-0000-913
100-254-323-0000-995
600-256-323-0000-002
600-256-323-0000-003
600-256-323-0000-004
600-256-323-0000-007
600-256-323-0000-008
600-256-323-0000-009
600-256-323-0000-010
600-256-323-0000-013
600-256-323-0000-014
600-256-323-0000-023
600-256-323-0000-024

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE

REPAIRS

REPAIRS AND MAINTANCE SERVICE
REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE SERVICE
REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES
FOOD SERVICE REP/MAINT

FOOD SERVICE REP/MAINT

09/04/2015 2253 PDC COMMUNICATIONS
100-254-323-0000-023 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE
1184 PEE DEE FIRE & SAFETY

600-256-323-0000-007 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE
600-256-323-0000-010 REPAIRS AND MAINTANCE SERVICE
600-256-323-0000-014 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES
600-256-323-0000-014 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES
100-258-323-0010-002 SECURITY REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

3407 PITNEY BOWES (PURCHASE POWER)
100-233-410-0040-007 POSTAGE
3419 PREMIER AGENDAS, INC.

201-112-360-0000-010 PRINTING
201-188-360-0010-010 PRINTING & BINDING
100-113-410-0000-007 SUPPLIES
100-114-410-0000-008 SUPPLIES

1193 QUILL CORP.

100-112-410-0000-004 SUPPLIES
100-112-410-0000-004 SUPPLIES
100-112-410-0000-004 SUPPLIES
100-112-410-0000-004 SUPPLIES
100-114-410-0000-008 SUPPLIES
100-212-410-0000-003 SUPPLIES
100-212-410-0000-003 SUPPLIES
100-115-410-0000-995 SUPPLIES
100-115-410-0000-995 SUPPLIES
100-115-410-0000-995 SUPPLIES
100-115-410-0000-995 SUPPLIES
100-112-410-0000-003 SUPPLIES
100-112-410-0000-003 SUPPLIES
100-112-410-0000-003 SUPPLIES
100-112-410-0000-004 SUPPLIES
100-112-410-0000-004 SUPPLIES

01/22/2016  12:13:34PM

17.50
17.50
17.50
35.00
17.50
17.50
17.50
17.50
17.50
17.50
17.50
17.50
17.50
17.50
17.50

348.72

320.00
300.00

0.00
300.00
303.88

301.50

1,608.68

0.00
2,937.08
2,416.40

438
5.80
67.98
3.28
60.70
141.35
11.92
59.66
8.99
39.46
123.47
17.04
104.98
11.92
6.42
94.49

CHECK AMT

348.72

1,223.88

301.50

6,962.16

854.83
